

令和3年度 (2021年度)

ごみ搬入量

稲葉クリーンセンター

	飯田市		松川町		高森町		豊丘村		喬木村		阿南町		阿智村		平谷村	
	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入
4月	1,183.25	644.52	132.08	11.30	106.82	23.88	54.29	8.43	58.47	9.50	36.30	7.04	50.49	73.01	3.44	1.38
5月	1,140.72	687.15	139.42	11.82	113.65	19.11	57.33	9.38	80.82	10.08	40.89	4.79	45.76	69.23	3.39	0.28
6月	1,127.88	659.61	132.60	9.16	102.24	23.52	54.55	8.93	57.92	10.05	34.03	4.68	50.45	75.95	2.86	0.15
7月	1,152.21	701.19	138.82	12.54	108.50	20.98	55.46	9.16	59.91	7.83	38.88	5.27	50.76	69.48	3.39	0.11
8月	1,283.79	682.22	153.80	14.29	123.86	21.94	62.27	6.40	68.67	9.47	44.22	3.64	63.11	79.77	4.50	0.26
9月	1,070.51	662.53	134.85	15.00	107.12	18.81	53.36	8.54	58.65	10.28	37.93	4.42	48.86	71.47	3.66	0.09
10月	1,081.47	639.28	136.77	12.01	107.94	26.86	53.63	9.93	58.52	8.70	33.79	4.22	49.11	80.98	3.41	0.32
11月	1,148.74	672.22	136.72	11.95	110.12	22.27	54.84	10.26	58.69	7.87	38.74	3.87	50.18	79.76	3.60	0.16
12月	1,197.73	649.44	148.34	11.96	113.33	21.43	56.41	7.35	60.92	7.13	41.71	5.67	47.45	87.51	3.49	1.09
1月	1,048.36	538.33	134.86	11.09	122.44	13.33	58.59	4.71	63.44	4.66	38.47	2.30	48.74	48.58	3.12	0.00
2月	910.25	499.97	110.68	9.45	93.73	19.57	45.48	5.88	50.80	7.51	30.67	3.20	40.26	44.58	2.68	0.00
3月	1,107.23	634.62	129.87	14.14	104.53	21.41	54.47	8.91	58.97	13.27	37.23	4.96	51.43	67.16	3.19	0.00
計	13,452.14	7,671.08	1,628.81	144.71	1,314.28	253.11	660.68	97.88	735.78	106.35	452.86	54.06	596.60	847.48	40.73	3.84
構成割合(R3)	68.59%	82.62%	8.31%	1.56%	6.70%	2.73%	3.37%	1.05%	3.75%	1.15%	2.31%	0.58%	3.04%	9.13%	0.21%	0.04%
R2年度	13,700.19	7,681.70	1,633.66	169.68	1,324.81	282.64	644.97	119.80	770.04	93.31	441.98	55.27	617.12	860.76	38.20	1.48
構成割合(R2)	68.77%	82.02%	8.20%	1.81%	6.65%	3.02%	3.24%	1.28%	3.87%	1.00%	2.22%	0.59%	3.10%	9.19%	0.19%	0.02%
前年対比(t)	△ 248.05	△ 10.62	△ 4.85	△ 24.97	△ 10.53	△ 29.53	15.71	△ 21.92	△ 34.26	13.04	10.88	△ 1.21	△ 20.52	△ 13.28	2.53	2.36
(%)	98.19%	99.86%	99.70%	85.28%	99.21%	89.55%	102.44%	81.70%	95.55%	113.97%	102.46%	97.81%	96.67%	98.46%	106.62%	259.46%
R3年度合計	21,123.22		1,773.52		1,567.39		758.56		842.13		506.92		1,444.08		44.57	
R2年度合計	21,381.89		1,803.34		1,607.45		764.77		863.35		497.25		1,477.88		39.68	
前年対比	98.79%		98.35%		97.51%		99.19%		97.54%		101.94%		97.71%		112.32%	

	下條村		売木村		天龍村		泰阜村		大鹿村		その他		計(t)			受入日数
	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	計	
4月	26.82	4.22	4.77	0.90	12.55	0.82	10.48	1.22	9.10	0.48			1,688.86	786.70	2,475.56	22
5月	24.90	5.08	5.59	0.20	11.36	0.76	9.10	1.14	7.25	0.68			1,680.18	819.70	2,499.88	21
6月	27.25	6.41	4.41	0.00	12.27	1.46	10.23	3.38	6.78	0.45			1,623.47	803.75	2,427.22	22
7月	27.16	4.36	4.87	0.38	12.53	0.39	10.60	0.65	8.67	0.50			1,671.76	832.84	2,504.60	22
8月	29.63	5.01	6.30	0.07	13.39	0.74	11.49	0.76	7.78	0.44			1,872.81	825.01	2,697.82	22
9月	24.33	5.11	5.01	0.07	10.99	2.45	9.18	0.80	7.89	0.40			1,572.34	799.97	2,372.31	22
10月	25.78	7.24	4.24	0.17	12.04	1.79	10.40	1.61	9.02	0.22			1,586.12	793.33	2,379.45	21
11月	26.14	5.66	4.68	0.29	12.32	1.63	10.38	0.70	7.07	0.83			1,662.22	817.47	2,479.69	22
12月	25.60	5.02	4.73	0.02	11.10	1.05	9.92	1.84	8.04	0.66			1,728.77	800.17	2,528.94	23
1月	27.25	3.96	4.05	0.51	11.37	7.78	10.04	0.89	7.84	0.42			1,578.57	636.56	2,215.13	20
2月	22.56	5.03	3.51	0.00	9.58	0.94	9.10	0.85	6.32	0.13			1,335.62	597.11	1,932.73	20
3月	27.76	5.42	4.54	0.06	12.78	0.72	11.96	0.94	7.11	0.54			1,611.07	772.15	2,383.22	23
計	315.18	62.52	56.70	2.67	142.28	20.53	122.88	14.78	92.87	5.75			19,611.79	9,284.76	28,896.55	260
構成割合(R3)	1.61%	0.67%	0.29%	0.03%	0.73%	0.22%	0.63%	0.16%	0.47%	0.06%			67.87%	32.13%	100.00%	
R2年度	333.81	54.83	58.90	2.75	141.85	15.62	121.10	18.99	94.88	8.37			19,921.51	9,365.20	29,286.71	260
構成割合(R2)	1.68%	0.59%	0.30%	0.03%	0.71%	0.17%	0.61%	0.20%	0.48%	0.09%			68.02%	31.98%	100.00%	
前年対比(t)	△ 18.63	7.69	△ 2.20	△ 0.08	0.43	4.91	1.78	△ 4.21	△ 2.01	△ 2.62			△ 309.72	△ 80.44	△ 390.16	0
(%)	94.42%	114.03%	96.26%	97.09%	100.30%	131.43%	101.47%	77.83%	97.88%	68.70%			98.45%	99.14%	98.67%	100.00%
R3年度合計	377.70		59.37		162.81		137.66		98.62				28,896.55			
R2年度合計	388.64		61.65		157.47		140.09		103.25				29,286.71			
前年対比	97.19%		96.30%		103.39%		98.27%		95.52%				98.67%			